
Fisher Community Unit School District No. 1 

Calendar of Events 2018-2019 

 

Aug 15  Wednesday Teachers’ Institute 

Aug 16  Thursday  Student’s First Day, 2:05 Dismissal 

Aug 17  Friday  Regular School Hours 8:15-3:03 

Aug 22  Wed  2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

Aug 31  Friday  11:30 Dismissal, School Improvement Day 

Sept 3  Monday  No School, Labor Day 

Sept 19   Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

Oct 5  Friday  11:30 Dismissal, School Improvement Day 

Oct 8  Monday  No School, Columbus Day 

Oct 17  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

Oct 17  Wednesday P/T Conference 3:45-5:00; 6:00-7:30 

Oct 18  Thursday  P/T Conference 3:45-5:00; 6:00-7:30 

Oct 19  Friday  No School 

Nov 9  Friday  11:30 Dismissal, School Improvement Day 

Nov 20  Tuesday  2:05 Dismissal 

Nov 21-23 Wed-Fri  No School, Thanksgiving Break 

Nov 26  Monday  School Resumes 

Dec 5  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

Dec 19  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

Dec 21  Friday  2:05 Dismissal; End of 1st Semester 

Dec 24 – Jan 4   No School, Christmas Break 

Jan 7  Monday  No School, Teacher Institute 

Jan 8  Tuesday  School Resumes 

Jan 21  Monday  No School, Martin Luther King Day 

Jan 23  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

Feb 6  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

Feb 8  Friday  No School, Teachers’ Institute 

Feb 13  Wednesday P/T Conferences 3:45-5:00; 6:00-7:30 

Feb 14  Thursday  P/T Conferences 3:45-5:00; 6:00-7:30 

Feb 15  Friday  No School 

Feb 18  Monday  No School, President’s Day 

Feb 20  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

March 6  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

March 15  Friday  11:30 Dismissal, School Improvement Day 

March 18-22   No School, Spring Break 

Mar 25  Monday  School Resumes 

April 3  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

April 17  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

April 18  Thursday  11:30 Dismissal, School Improvement Day 

April 19  Friday  No School 

May 8  Wednesday 2:05 Dismissal, Curriculum Development 

May 27  Monday  No School, Memorial Day 

May 31  Friday  2:05 Dismissal, Last Day of School for Students* 

June 3  Monday  Teachers’ Institute* 

*If all emergency days are used. 

           Inclement Weather Information 

School information during inclement weather may be obtained by listening to radio stations: The CHIEF 92.5, WIXY 100.3, WLRW 94.5,                       

EXTRA 99.1, WHMS 97.5, television stations WCIA, WAND, and WICD. 

 

                                                                                             Bus Information 

                                              Before 7:15 a.m. the transportation director can be contacted at 897-1809. 


